TECGL Series
Thermoelectrically Cooled Green Laser System
The TECGL Series Thermoelectrically Cooled
Green Laser System from WSTech is a self-contained
laser module composed of a laser head and optics with
a built in temperature controller and driver circuit in a
compact and rugged package. The built-in temperature
controller controls the laser temperature with a stability

Thermoelectrically Cooled Green Laser System
Beam Pointing Stability
Order Information
Part No. Power(mW) Class Operation Mode
TECGL-O1* 1 II CW
TECGL-05* 5 IIIa CW
TECGL-10** 10 IIIb CW
TECGL-20** 20 IIIb CW
TECGL-30** 30 IIIb CW
TTL option is available upon request, it can operate from CW up to 155MHz, and the part No. will add –TTL, e.g. TECGL-05-TTL.
PV option is available upon request and the part No. will add –PV, e.g. TECGL-05-PV.
*Complies with CDRH 21CFRH 1040.10
** Module components sold solely for use in OEM equipment, OEM is responsible for compliance with all applicable safety regulations.
Do not Stare into Beam
LASER LIGHT